
Medicare Quick Contacts
Broker Services Unit (BSU) Member Services

Brokers@BrightHealthCare.com 
888-325-1747 
M-F  8:00am-6:00pm CT

Call us at (844)-221-7736 
M-F  8:00am-8:00pm Local Time

Medicare Advantage Plan Team

Roberto Arce | Vice President of Medicare Sales   
520.343.3598 | RArce@BrightHealthCare.com

Visit our Broker Portal at BrightHealthBroker.com

• Broker Events Hub & OnDemand Training
• Enrollment Systems for all Lines of Business
• Contracting and Commissions

• Customizable marketing materials 
• Plan documents and directories

Nicole Brown | Sales Director - Arizona  
480.729.1418 | NBrown@BrightHealthCare.com

David Wessling | Broker Manager - Arizona  602.501.2125 | DWessling@BrightHealthCare.com

Maria Ballon | Community Relations - Arizona - 480.313.6176 | MBallon@BrightHealthCare.com

Ashley Chavez | Sales Director - Colorado
720.244.7303 | AChavez@BrightHealthCare.com

Estella Wolff | Lead, Community Relations - Colorado  720.570.6055 | EWolff@BrightHealthCare.com

Bob DeFranco | Sales Director - Florida  
813.433.4321 | RDefranco@BrightHealthCare.com

Dan Formoso | Broker Manager - Central Florida 781.733.1623 | DFormoso@BrightHealthCare.com

Almo Cattani | Broker Manager - South Florida 305.219.4826 | ACattani@BrightHealthCare.com

Edgar Montas | Community Relations - Florida 404.661.5663 | EMontas@BrightHealthCare.com

Rich Densing | Northeast Regional Vice President  
516.815.7149 | RDensing@BrightHealthCare.com

Marty Henshaw | Broker Manager - 646.831.9407 | MHenshaw@BrightHealthCare.com

Laura Chen | Broker Manager - 347.618.2038 | LChen@BrightHealthCare.com



Employer Quick Contacts
Broker Services Unit (BSU) Employer & Member  Services

Brokers@BrightHealthCare.com 
888-325-1747 
M-F  8:00am-6:00pm CT

Employers call us at 888-850-6063
M-F  8:00am-6:00pm CT

Members call us at 855-521-9365
M-F 8:00am-8:00pm Local Time

Visit our Broker Portal at BrightHealthBroker.com

• Broker Events Hub & OnDemand Training
• Enrollment Systems for all Lines of Business
• Contracting and Commissions

• Customizable marketing materials 
• Plan documents and directories

Group Plans Team

Todd Kuehl | Vice President  
920.256.2224 | TKuehl@BrightHealthCare.com

Keith Vohwinkel | Broker Manager - Tennessee 586.212.7717 | KVohwinkel@BrightHealthCare.com

Ryan Volk | Broker Manager - Colorado 303.570.0321 | RVolk@BrightHealthCare.com



Leigh Caldwell | Associate Vice President - East Region (AL,FL,GA)
813.489.3887 | LCaldwell@BrightHealthCare.com

Cardy Alexis | Sales Manager – FL
239.333.7671 | CAlexis@BrightHealthCare.com

Sebastian Villadiego | Sales Manager - FL
786.554.7143 | SVilladiego@BrighHealthCare.com

Alan Horner | Broker Manager - North FL & AL
727.424.2424 | AHorner@BrightHealthCare.com

Rodelys Perry  |  Virtual Broker Manager - FL
813.260.0495 | RPerry@BrightHealthCare.com

Krista Evans | Broker Manager - Tampa 
941.256.1747 | KEvans@BrightHealthCare.com

TBD | Broker Manager – GA

Maleydiz Velazquez  Broker Manager - Miami 
786.380.7698 | MVelazquez@BrightHealthCare.com

Broker Services Unit (BSU) Member Services

Brokers@BrightHealthCare.com 
888-325-1747 
M-F  8:00am-6:00pm CT

Call us at 855-827-4448 
M-F  8:00am-8:00pm Local Time

Visit our Broker Portal at BrightHealthBroker.com

Jeff Bontekoe | Regional Sales Director – North & South Carolina, Virginia 
704.604.4397 | JBontekoe@BrightHealthCare.com

Mike Schwarz | Virtual Broker Manager - NC & SC, Virginia 
941.256.1747 | MSchwarz@BrightHealthCare.com

Jeff Kristofak | Broker Manager - NC
704.517.4669 | JKristofak@BrightHealthCare.com

Courtney Jones | Associate Vice President – Central Region (IL,OK, TN, TX ) 
423.773.1866 | CJones@BrightHealthCare.com

Jaizon Plaga | Sales Manager - IL
312.366.1423 | JPlaga@BrightHealthCare.com

Alvin Sims | Sales Director - TX
817.304.9107 | ASims@BrightHealthCare.com

Carl Schwappach | Virtual Broker Manager - Central Region
720.575.6260 | CSchwappach@BrightHealthCare.com

Mike Gwin | Broker Manger - Dallas
325.513.3420  | MGwin@BrightHealthCare.com

Thomas Fenoglio | Broker Manager - TN        
423.322.3923 | TFenoglio@BrightHealthCare.com

Jessica Lopez | Broker Manager - Houston
281.771.6634 | Jessica.Lopez@BrightHealthCare.com

Chantal Rousseau | Associate Vice President – West Region (AZ, CA, CO, NE, UT)
720.936.1165 | CRousseau@BrightHealthCare.com

Sheila Prior | Sales Manager - AZ, CO, NE, & UT
602.501.3439 | SPrior@BrightHealthCare.com

Han Still | Broker Manager - CA
209.499.6012 | HStill@BrightHealthCare.com

Lisa Gilliard | Broker Manager - CO
720.587.9158 | LGilliard@BrightHealthCare.com

Steven Popowitz | Virtual Broker Manager - West 
763.442.2208 | SPopowitz@BrightHealthCare.com

Brian Turille | Broker Manager - NE
402.706.1143 | BTurille@BrightHealthCare.com

Individual & Family Plans Team

Kari Klaas | VP of Sales
980.721.1152 | KKlaas@brighthealthcare.com

Terry Rulon | National GA Director
480.653.5063 | TRulon@brighthealthcare.com

• Broker Events Hub & OnDemand Training
• Enrollment Systems for all Lines of Business
• Contracting and Commissions

• Customizable marketing materials 
• Plan documents and directories


